QR Series Rack Cabinets
The new QR Series of rack cabinets
has been created to cater for
companies with limited budget
capacities. Designed to accommodate
both 19" and 21" mounting platforms, to
EIA or ETSI standards. These inexpensive
rack cabinets offer many oustanding

39
MODEL
Number
Height
B
Mounting
Option – 19"
Mounting
Option – 21"
Depth
Internal
Depth
Overall
Rack
Unit
QR276000A 27 1327.15 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR278000A 27 1327.15 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR279000A 27 1327.15 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR276000B 27 1327.15 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR278000B 27 1327.15 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR279000B 27 1327.15 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR336000A 33 1593.85 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR338000A 33 1593.85 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR339000A 33 1593.85 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR336000B 33 1593.85 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR338000B 33 1593.85 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR339000B 33 1593.85 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR396000A 39 1860.55 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR398000A 39 1860.55 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR399000A 39 1860.55 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR396000B 39 1860.55 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR398000B 39 1860.55 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR399000B 39 1860.55 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR426000A 42 1993.90 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR428000A 42 1993.90 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR429000A 42 1993.90 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR426000B 42 1993.90 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR428000B 42 1993.90 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR429000B 42 1993.90 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR456000A 45 2127.25 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR458000A 45 2127.25 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR459000A 45 2127.25 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
QR456000B 45 2127.25 ✓ 600.0mm 480.0mm
QR458000B 45 2127.25 ✓ 800.0mm 680.0mm
QR459000B 45 2127.25 ✓ 900.0mm 780.0mm
Specifications
Design criterea
to International
Standard IEC 297